MGM

MUTHU HOTELS

MUTHU BEN DORAN HOTEL




WINE

Giotto Pinot Grigio

Punto De Vista Sauv Blanc

Rock Hopper Chard

RED
Punto De Vista Merlot

Villarieja Shiraz - Malbes

Phebus Malbec

ROSE
Giotto Rose
El Mazo Grenache Rose

Blossom Hill Zinfandel Rose

BEER

Draught

Bellhaven Saltire Lager
Bellhaven Best

Corona btl 330mi/
Budweiser btl 330m!/
Peroni btl 330mi
Desperado btl 330mi

125ml
5.9
5.9
5.9

5.9

6.9

5.9
5.9

175ml 250ml

6.9
6.9
6.9

6.9

7.9

6.9
6.9

Guinness Draught Surger Can 520 mi

PROSECCO

Tosti
Giotto

APPETIZERS
Sambuca
Archers
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

GIN

Gordon's
Gordon's Pink
Bombay Saphire
Tanquerai

VODKA
Grey Goose
Smirnoff

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo

LIQUEURS
Jagermeister

Baileys Irish Cream
Croft

Tia Maria

Amaretto Disaronno
Harvey's Bristol Cream

8.2
8.2
8.2

8.2

9.2

8.2
8.2

1/2 Pint
2.5
2.5

4.9
5

4.8
4.9
4.8

26.95
24.95

25 ml
3.5
2,5

25 ml
3.1

3.1
4.6
5.5

25 ml
3.1

25 ml
3.6

25 ml
3.5

w

75cl

23.95
23.95
23.95

23.95

26.95

23.95
23.95

Pint
4.8
4.8

50 ml

2.5
25

50 ml
6.2
6.2
9.2

1]

50 ml
12
6.2

50 ml
7.2

50 ml

3.1
2.5

2.5

WHISKEY 25ml 50 ml
Jura 5 (o)
Oban 6 12
Highland Park 5 10
Glenmorangie 5 10
Laphroaig 5.5 n
Talisker 7 14
Glenfiddich 5 10
Jameson 3.5 7
Jack Daniels 4 8
RUM 25ml 50 ml
Bacardi 3.1 6.2
Captain Morgan 3.1 6.2
OovD 3.2 6.4
COGNAC 25ml 50 ml
Martell 3.2 6.4
SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Can 330miI 25
Fanta Can 330mi/ 2.5
Sprite 330mi 25
Coca Cola Diet Can 330mi 25
Red Bull 250mi 3
Irn Bru Can 330ml/ 2.5
Appletiser 275mi 3
Highland still Water 330mi 2.1
Highland Sparkling Water 330m/ 21
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 275mi 3

Schweppes Canada Dry Ginger Ale 220mi

Schweppes Tonic 125mi 1.7
Schweppes Tonic Slimline 125mi 1.7
Coca Cola Bib Pint

Schweppes Lemonade Bib Pint

COFFEE
Espresso p
Caffe Americano 2.45
Mocha
Latte Machiato 2.6
Capuccino
Hot Chocolate 2.6
Frappe

—




